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Manufacturers’ Representative (905) 6121137
ontariooffice @equipcoltd.com

Dan Milroy Nick Bérubé
Managing Partner Associate Partner
Eastern Canada East Ontario & Quebec
416-302-8314 613-212-9613
dmilroy@equipcoltd.com nberube @equipcoltd.com

BJ Dunlop Brendan Lawson Caroline Brunet Craig Bannerman
Logistics Technical Sales Specialist Director, Sales & Business Shipper/Receiver
. .. . Development / Directrice, Ventes
Shipping / Receiving GTA & Northern Ontario & développement des affaires 905-612-1137
905-612-1137 905-758-0549 581-446-6225 cbannerman@equipcoltd.com
bdunlop@equipcoltd.com blawson@equipcoltd.com cbrunet@equipcoltd.com

Chris Swarbrick Dan MacKenzie Erik Leite Greg Snowsell
Technical Sales Representative Outside Sales, Atlantic Outside Sales Inside Technical Sales
Ontario & Atlantic Canada 902-293-0638 416-717-5884 905-612-1137
416-985-1220 dmackenzie @equipcoltd.com eleite@equipcoltd.com gsnowsell@equipcoltd.com

cswarbrick@equipcoltd.com

Jasmeet Singh Matthew Novada Nanci Plarina Nick Nano
Technical Sales Specialist Inside Sales / Ventes internes Inside Sales Outside Sales
647-465-5448 519-930-5669 905-612-1137 647-268-9009
jsingh@equipcoltd.com mnovada@equipcoltd.com nplarina@equipcoltd.com nnano@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Montréal | Halifax
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